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Message from the Organising Chair

Associate Professor Dr. Nur Aliana Hidayah Mohamed

Chair, MTERMS 2026

Dear Esteemed Industry Partners and Sponsors,

On behalf of the Organising Committee, it is my pleasure to invite your organisation 

to partner with us for the 10th Malaysian Tissue Engineering & Regenerative 

Medicine Scientific Meeting (MTERMS 2026), which will take place on 7–8 

September 2026 at the Concorde Hotel, Shah Alam, Malaysia.

Since its establishment in 2004, MTERMS has become a leading regional platform 

bringing together scientists, clinicians, engineers, researchers, and industry 

innovators to advance the field of tissue engineering and regenerative medicine. 

Organised by the Tissue Engineering and Regenerative Medicine Society Malaysia 

(TESMA), the conference promotes collaboration that translates scientific 

discoveries into impactful clinical and industrial applications.

The theme “From Discovery to Therapy: Advances in Tissue Engineering and 

Regenerative Medicine” reflects the growing importance of transforming cutting-

edge research into real-world therapeutic solutions. MTERMS 2026 offers industry 

partners an excellent opportunity to showcase innovations, engage with leading 

experts and decision-makers, and connect with the next generation of scientists 

and clinicians.

Through sponsorship and collaboration, partners will gain meaningful visibility while 

contributing to the advancement of transformative biomedical technologies.

Warmest regards,

Associate Professor Dr. Nur Aliana Hidayah Mohamed

Chair, MTERMS 2026



Conference at a Glance

Event : 10th Malaysian Tissue Engineering & Regenerative

Medicine Scientific Meeting (MTERMS 2026)

Date : 7 – 8 September 2026

Venue : Concorde Hotel, Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia

Organised by : Tissue Engineering and Regenerative Medicine Society

Malaysia (TESMA) and Universiti Teknologi MARA (UiTM)

Conference Theme: From Discovery to Therapy: Advances in Tissue

Engineering and Regenerative Medicine

Expected Participation:

 150–200 delegates

 Researchers and scientists

 Clinicians, medical practitioners and bio engineers

 Biotechnology and pharmaceutical companies

 Postgraduate students and young scientists

Conference Highlights

 Keynote and plenary lectures by leading experts

 Scientific oral and poster presentations

 Industry talks and technology showcases

 Trade exhibition and networking sessions

Industry Engagement Opportunities

 Exhibition booths for biomedical and healthcare companies

 Industry presentations and product demonstrations

 Direct networking with researchers and clinicians

 Brand exposure through conference platforms and promotional

materials



About MTERMS

The Malaysian Tissue Engineering and Regenerative Medicine Scientific Meeting

(MTERMS) is a biennial conference organised by the Tissue Engineering and

Regenerative Medicine Society Malaysia (TESMA). First held in 2004, MTERMS has

grown into an international platform that brings together researchers, clinicians,

industry partners, and government agencies to strengthen tissue engineering and

regenerative medicine.

With the theme, “From Discovery To Therapy: Advances In Tissue Engineering And

Regenerative Medicine,” 10th MTERMS 2026 continues this mission by bringing

together multidisciplinary expertise across tissue engineering, biomaterials, cell and

gene-based therapies.



Why Sponsor MTERMS 2026

MTERMS 2026 provides a unique opportunity for organisations to engage

with a highly targeted audience of researchers, clinicians, biomedical

engineers, and healthcare innovators involved in tissue engineering and

regenerative medicine. As one of the leading meetings in this field in the

region, the conference brings together experts from academia, healthcare,

and industry to exchange knowledge and explore new collaborations.

By sponsoring MTERMS 2026, organisations will gain valuable exposure to

an audience actively involved in biomedical research, clinical translation, and

healthcare innovation. Sponsors will have the opportunity to showcase their

technologies, products, and services while positioning their organisation as a

key contributor to the advancement of regenerative medicine.

MTERMS 2026 also provides a platform for direct engagement with

decision-makers, emerging researchers, and future scientific leaders.

Through exhibitions, industry presentations, and networking opportunities,

sponsors can build meaningful relationships that support long-term

collaborations and business opportunities.

Supporting MTERMS 2026 demonstrates a commitment to

advancing scientific innovation, healthcare solutions, and the development of

next-generation biomedical technologies.
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Sponsorship Opportunities

No. Sponsorship Item Number Available Price in RM

1. Platinum Sponsor Exclusive 30,000

2. Gold Sponsor Exclusive 20,000

3. Silver Sponsor 4 10,000

4. Lunch Talk Sponsor (in break-up

rooms)
4 3,000

5. Gala Dinner Sponsor Exclusive 10,000

6. Conference Bag Exclusive 15,000

7. Lanyard Exclusive 10,000

8. Best Oral and Poster Awards 2 2,500

9. Web Banner Advert (6 months) 4 5,000

10. Promotional Materials (Bag Insert) 10 1,000

11. Trade Exhibition Booth (2mx3m) 6 7,500

12. Student Sponsorship Unlimited 1,100

Advertising in the Conference

Program Book

13. Full Page Back Outside Cover

(Colour)
Exclusive 8,000 (KIV)

14. Full Page Front Inside Cover (Colour) Exclusive 6,000

15. Full Page Back Inside Cover (Colour) Exclusive 5,000

16. Full Inside Page (Colour) 3 3,500

17. Full Inside Page (Gray scale) 4 2,500

18. Half page (Gray scale) 4 1,500
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PLATINUM SPONSOR

RM30,000
Exclusive

RECOGNITION

• Exclusive naming rights as the Platinum Sponsor to the MTERMS2026

Conference.

• Acknowledgement by company name at opening and closing

ceremonies.

• Opportunity to display corporate signage in the main meeting room at

the conference.

• Opportunity to be the Speaker at the Lunch Talk (30 minutes).

• Company name and logo mentioned on all promotional materials i.e

Conference websites, programme e-book & brochures.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE

• Company listing including 200 words promotional paragraph on the

conference website and in the conference e-handbook.

• Company acknowledgement (logo) with links on the conference website.

EXHIBITION, REGISTRATIONS AND SOCIAL FUNCTION TICKETS

•Two (1) single 2m x 3m exhibition booth in a prime location.

• Four (4) exhibitors to manage the booth.

• Three (3) conference registrations passes.

PROMOTION

• One (1) full page back cover (full colour) advertisement displayed in the

conference e-handbook (artwork supplied by sponsor).

• Two (2) inserts in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 4 pages and no

larger than A4 in size).

• Opportunity to send two (2) personalised e-mails to all delegates to invite

them to visit your booth.
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GOLD SPONSOR

RM20,000
Exclusive

RECOGNITION

• Exclusive naming rights as the Gold Sponsor to the MTERMS2026

Conference.

• Acknowledgement by company name at opening and closing

ceremonies.

• Company name and logo mentioned on all promotional materials i.e

Conference websites, programme book & brochures.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE

• Company listing including 150 words promotional paragraph on the

conference website and in the conference e-handbook.

• Company acknowledgement (logo) with links on the conference website.

EXHIBITION, REGISTRATIONS AND SOCIAL FUNCTION TICKETS

• One (1) single 2m x 3m exhibition booth in a prime location.

• Two (2) exhibitors to manage the booth.

• Two (2) conference registrations passes.

PROMOTION

• One (1) full inside page (full colour) advertisement displayed in the

conference e-handbook (artwork supplied by sponsor).

• Two (2) inserts in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 4 pages and no

larger than A4 in size).

• Opportunity to send two (2) personalised e-mails to all delegates to invite

them to visit your booth.

PU
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SILVER SP

RM10,000
Limited to four (4)

RECOGNITION

• Naming rights as the Silver Sponsor to the MTERMS2026 Conference.

• Acknowledgement by company name at opening and closing ceremonies.

• Company name and logo mentioned on all promotional materials i.e

Conference websites, e-programme book & brochures.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE

• Company listing including 100 words promotional paragraph on the

conference website and in the conference e-handbook.

• Company acknowledgement (logo) with links on the conference website.

EXHIBITION AND REGISTRATIONS

• One (1) single 2m x 3m exhibition booth.

• Two (2) exhibitors to manage the booth.

• One (1) conference registrations pass.

PROMOTION

• One (1) full inside page (gray scale) advertisement displayed in the

conference handbook (artwork supplied by sponsor).

• One (1) insert in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 2 pages and no

larger than A4 in size).
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Lunch Sponsor

RM 3,000
Limited to four (4) only

RECOGNITION

• Naming rights as the Lunch Sponsor for the MTERMS2026 Conference.

• Acknowledgement by company name at opening and closing ceremonies.

• 30 minutes presentation during lunch to chosen session delegates.

• Opportunity to display corporate signage (supplied by sponsor) at the

lunch area.

• Company name and logo mentioned on all promotional materials i.e

conference websites, e-programme book & brochures.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE

• Company listing including 100 words promotional paragraph on the

conference website and in the conference e-handbook.

• Company acknowledgement (logo), with links on the conference website.

PROMOTION

• One (1) insert in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 2 pages and no

larger than A4 in size).

Gala Dinner Sponsor

RM10,000
Exclusive

RECOGNITION

• Naming rights as the Gala Dinner Sponsor for the MTERMS2026

Conference.

• Acknowledgement by company name at opening and closing ceremonies

and during Gala Dinner.
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• 30 minutes presentation during Gala Dinner

• Opportunity to display corporate signage (supplied by sponsor) at the Gala

Dinner area.

• Brochures and flyers at dining area during Gala Dinner.

• Company name and logo mentioned on all promotional materials i.e

Conference websites, e-programme book & brochures •Four (4) dinner

passes including two (2) to dine with the Speakers.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE

• Company listing including 100 words promotional paragraph on the

conference website and in the conference e-handbook.

• Company acknowledgement (logo), with links on the conference website.

PROMOTION

• One (1) insert in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 2 pages and no

larger than A4 in size).

Bag SP

RM15,000
Exclusive

The conference and sponsoring organisation logo will be printed on every

bag - artwork and logo placement to be approved by the organising

committee.

RECOGNITION

• Your organisation’s logo will be printed (one colour) on the front of the

bag (together with the MTERMS2026 Conference logo).

• Company name and logo mentioned on all promotional materials i.e

Conference Programme Book & Mobile Apps; Feedy.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE

• Company listing including 50 words promotional paragraph on the
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conference website and in the conference e-handbook.

• Company acknowledgement (logo) with links on the conference website.

PROMOTION

• One (1) insert in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 2 pages and no

larger than A4 in size).

Lanyard SP

RM10,000
Exclusive

The conference and sponsoring organisation logo will be printed on the

lanyard with artwork and logo placement to be approved by the organising

committee.

RECOGNITION

• Your organisation’s logo will be printed (one colour) on the lanyard

together with the conference name and logo.

• Company name and logo mentioned on all promotional materials i.e

Conference e-Programme Book.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE

• Company listing including 50 words promotional paragraph on the

conference website and in the conference handbook.

• Company acknowledgement (logo)with links on the conference website.

PROMOTION

• One (1) insert in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 2 pages and no

larger than A4 in size).

ARD SPONSOR
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Best Oral and Poster Awards

RM2,500
Two (2) available

The company name to be announced during the Best Oral and Poster

Awards presentation ceremony.

RECOGNITION

• Naming rights as the Best Oral or Poster Awards Sponsor for the

MTERMS2026 Conference.

• Company name and logo mentioned on all promotional materials i.e

Conference e-Programme Book.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE

• Company acknowledgement (logo) with links on the conference website.

PROMOTION

• One (1) insert in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 2 pages and no

larger than A4 in size).

NSOR

Web Banner Advert

RM5,000
Three (3) available

• Advert posted for 5 months before and 1 month after the conference.

• Standard size of 468 x 60 pixels.

• Allows link to sponsors homepage.

WEB BANNER ADVPP; FEEDY BROADCAST MESSAGE
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Promotional Materials

RM1,000
Ten (10) available

• One (1) insert in delegate conference bag (not to exceed 2 page and no

larger than A4 in size).

• To be approved by the organising committee and the promotional

materials to be handed over 14 days prior to the event.

Trade Exhibition Booth

RM7,500
Ten (10) available

The exhibition will be held from 7 – 8 September 2026.

The floor plan has been designed to ensure good visibility and access.

Maximum traffic flow will be encouraged by the placement of catering

stations at key points in the exhibition areas for morning and afternoon tea

as well as by constant referral. The morning and afternoon tea/coffee break

will be held in the exhibition area to make sure there are many opportunities

for networking between delegates and exhibitors.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE & PROMOTION

• Company acknowledgement (logo) with links on the conference website &

Conference e-Programme Book.

EXHIBITION

• One (1) single 2m x 3m exhibition booth.

• Two (2) exhibitors to manage the booth.

• Inclusive of shell frame, plug point, 1 fluorescent light, 1 table and 2 chairs

• Fascia panel with standard lettering.
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Student Sponsorship

RM1,100
Sponsor two (2) students to attend the conference.

The students can be selected by the company or TESMA can assist in

selection.

CONFERENCE WEBSITE & PROMOTION

• Company acknowledgement (logo) with links on the conference website &

Conference e-Programme Book.

Advertisement in Program Book
The conference handbook will be given to all delegates/exhibitors/partners

attending the conference. This advertising option will provide your company

with excellent exposure. These adverts are subject to confirmation upon

completion of design of the conference book.

Back Outside Cover Full page (colour) RM10,000*

Front Inside Cover Full page (colour) RM6,000

Back Inside Cover Full page (colour) RM5,000

Inside Page Full page (colour) RM3,500

Inside Page Full page (gray scale) RM2,500

Inside Half page Half page (gray scale) RM1,500

* Available upon the absence of any Platinum Sponsors by the end of the

sponsorship confirmation period.

The above traditional sponsorship arrangements/packages may not cater for

your specific needs. If so, please contact us (details as below) to discuss

your needs for a more personalised package.



Sponsorship Benefits Summary

Benefit Platinum Gold Silver

Sponsorship Fee RM30,000 RM20,000 RM10,000

Naming Rights
Exclusive Platinum

Sponsor

Exclusive Gold

Sponsor
Silver Sponsor

Logo on Conference 

Website
✓ ✓ ✓

Logo on Promotional 

Materials
✓ ✓ ✓

Exhibition Booth
2 booths

(2m x 3m)

1 booth

(2m x 3m)

1 booth

(2m x 3m)

Exhibitor Staff Passes 4 2 2

Conference 

Registration

Passes

3 2 1

Industry Presentation

Opportunity

Lunch Talk

(30 min)
— —

Advertisement in

Programme Book

Back Cover

(Full Colour)

Full Inside Page

(Colour)

Full Inside Page

(Grayscale)

Delegate Bag Inserts 2 2 1

Company Profile on

Conference Website
200 words 150 words 100 words

Email Promotion to

Delegates
2 emails 2 emails —
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Booking Procedure

& Payment DetailsExhibition Boothoth
Booths will be allocated on a first come first serve basis. One power point

will be provided per booth upon request.

All booking must be confirmed by payment the latest by 4th August 2026.

1) By cheque

Cheques should be crossed and made payable to Malaysian Tissue

Engineering & Regenerative Medicine Scientific Meeting. Cheques should be

sent to the TESMA address below.

2) Direct deposit/online transfer

Bank CIMB Bank (Malaysia)

Branch
2468 Jalan Mutiara, Timur Satu, Taman Mutiara Cheras, 56100

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

AC Name

AC No.

SWIFT code

Tissue Engineering & Regenerative Medicine Society of Malaysia

8007995842

CIBBMYKL

IMPORTANT! Please email a scan of your transaction receipt to Assoc. Prof.

Dr. Yogeswaran Lokanathan (Lyoges@hctm.ukm.edu.my) for confirmation of

payment.

CONTACT PERSON

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Yogeswaran Lokanathan

Department of Tissue Engineering and Regnerative Medicine, 15th Floor, Pre-

clinical Block, Faculty of Medicine, UKM, Cheras, 56000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Email: Lyoges@hctm.ukm.edu.my

Tel No: +603-9145 9503, h/p No: +6012-6524 990





Booking Form

Company Details (Information to be listed on the conference website and Programme Book)

Company Name

Address

City / State Postal

Code

Telephone Email

Website

Company/Product/Service)

Short Description (max 50

word)

Company Representative (to receive information/updates on MTERMS2026)

Name

Title

Telephone Office Mobile

Email

Address

Sponsorship Item Price (RM )
Please

indicate (/)

Amount

payable (RM)
Note

Platinum Sponsor 30,000

Gold Sponsor 20,000

Silver Sponsor 10,000

Lunch Talk Sponsor (in

break-up rooms)
3,000

Gala Dinner Sponsor 10,000

Conference Bag 15,000



Lanyard 10,000

Best Oral and Poster

Awards
2,500

Web Banner Advert (6

months)
5,000

Promotional Materials (Bag

Insert)
1,000

Trade Exhibition Booth

(2mx3m)
7,500

Students Sponsorship 1,100

Advertising in the Conference Program Book

Full Page Back Outside

Cover (Colour)
8,000

Full Page Front Inside

Cover (Colour)
6,000

Full Page Back Inside

Cover (Colour)
5,000

Full Inside Page (Colour) 3,500

Full Inside Page (Gray

scale)
2,500

Half page (Gray scale) 1,500
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